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JWCPE 2021 #9420y 7" REERE(E 2=7)

BRRTREAS FFED BER 2021/03/20
777 BRENENT S8 (E A R TV~

= =

W | T 4, 5 ;@%) & g(%f*f) | s | Ao
I ok AR Hikari RG 9.70 |[3.40(6.30| 6.05 |[1.902.05 15.75 -
25T, AR LS Forte Sette 8.10 [2.80|530| 4.70 |2.40|2.90 12.80 2.95
3L | /A ZERE | NOVARH A Z 7 8.30 |[2.90|5.40| 4.35 |2.50]3.15 12.65 | 0.15
ML | el B NOVAH KR =7 8.10 |3.20 |49 | 4.80 [230]29|0.30 | 12.60 |0.05
SAL | /BRI SRAD | R A= T TR 77 7.20 [3.20 [ 4.00| 5.10 |[2.50 |2.40 12.30 | 0.30
6L | J&NL DE COSMOS 6.70 |3.40|3.30| 5.35 |2.20 |2.45 12.05 [0.25
e | BREF K2k HARG 7.70 [3.30|4.40 | 4.25 |[2.40]3.35 11.95 |0.10
8Gr | kD 3Ex H4RG 7.50 |2.90|4.60| 4.40 |2.50|3.10 11.90 | 0.05
OfL | AT BFT | RV 2= T TR 77 6.50 |3.20 [3.30| 5.10 |2.30 | 2.60 11.60 | 0.30
1007 | WAERE JL—A 6.90 |2.40|4.50| 4.50 |2.50|3.00 11.40 [0.20
147 | L Leb HWARG 6.80 |[3.00|3.80| 4.55 |2.50|2.95 11.35 | 0.05
1207 | BRI 21 HWARG 7.50 |3.204.30| 3.75 |3.20|3.05 11.25 |[0.10
1362 | FF iAo 7.10 |3.40(3.70| 4.10 |2.20|3.70 11.20 0.05
1407 | i D32 ARG 6.80 |2.804.00| 4.20 |2.20]3.60 11.00 [ 0.20
1607 | R 27 R.G 6.90 |[3.10[3.80 | 4.00 |2.60 |3.40 10.90 |0.10
1607 | 2/ F ¥At VA 5.60 |2.90 [2.70| 5,00 |2.50 |2.50 10.60 | 0.30
176z | @ R HARG 6.60 |2.60 [4.00| 3.90 |2.80 |3.30 10.50 | 0.10
18 | R =<bH Forte Sette 6.40 |2.00|4.40| 3.95 |2.60|3.45 10.35 |0.15
1907 FA #e Ribbon i (i #2777 5.50 |2.60|2.90 | 4.60 |2.203.20 10.10 | 0.25
2002 | TRl RPSE | MOV AT HTAEY 7T 5.20 |2.30|2.90| 4.70 |2.60 | 2.70 9.90 |0.20
2107 | WEE BN ARG 5.70 |2.90 [2.80| 4.40 |2.30[3.30/0.30| 9.80 |0.10
220 | ek BEE VA 5.60 |[3.00|260| 4,15 |250|3.35 9.75 0.05
2202 | R | ROV TR 7T 5.60 |[3.20|2.40| 4.15 |2.40 345 9.75 | 0.00
24437, HmE Ribbon#r{&k#:rZ~7 490 |[290|200| 4.80 |2.40]2.80 9.70 0.05
2402 | NI EREE | MOV =T TR 7T 6.10 |3.20 [2.90| 3.60 |2.90 |3.50 9.70 | 0.00
2607 | HH DV | By AT HH R 7T 6.30 |2.40[3.90| 3.45 [250[4.05]0.30| 9.45 |0.25
2707 | H WA | 3l 2T Hiik s 77 5.60 [2.70|290| 3.80 |2.80 |3.40 9.40 0.05
2807 | BREF I | BV 2T R 7T 5.20 |2.50 |2.70 | 4.10 |[2.80 |3.10 9.30 [0.10
200 | HEH EARE ShaleurRG 5.00 |2.20|2.80| 4.25 |2.70 |3.05 9.25 |0.05
300z | BrER AE | MRV =T HHAEY 7T 5.10 [3.10[2.00| 3.95 |[2.30|3.75 9.05 |0.20
UL | ARA HET ARG 5.70 | 2.60|3.10| 3.50 [2.60[3.90]0.30| 890 |0.15
3206 | FHOF ARG 4.20 |2.00|220| 4.55 |2.40|3.05 8.75 0.15
3L | A EE ARG 4.20 |[220|200| 4.50 |2.50|3.00 8.70 0.05
3447 eI/ Ribbon #4277 5.40 |[2.90|2.50| 3.15 |[2.80 |4.05 8.55 |0.15
350L | HiALFN COSMOS 4.80 |1.803.00| 3.70 |2.50 | 3.80 8.50 0.05
3607 | HEF = | Y asTEH R 7T 4.70 [2.60]2.10| 3.75 |[2.70|3.55 8.45 0.05
3THL | HFS FnEkt- VAo 4.90 |290[2.00| 3.50 |2.80|3.70 8.40 | 0.05
/O | HARI R COSMOS 3.60 |1.90 | 1.70 | 4.75 |[2.80 | 2.45 8.35 |0.05
38N | FAVREHLAE Ribbon# &4 77 4,80 |[260|220| 3.55 |2.60|3.85 8.35 0.00
4007 | =AY HhiR NOVAHT KR Z7 4.80 |2.60|2.20| 3.50 |2.60]3.90 8.30 |0.05
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JWCPE 2021 #7420y 7 REKRZ( 227)

BARFRBAS S HES 2021/03/20
757 L (R BARILT )T 4
JIEAE BREL T8 4 AR D(#ERD) E (5 ite) W | RERS | e
4107 | BIE FndEss ShaleurRG 5.00 |2.003.00| 3.15 |2.60|4.25 8.15 | 0.15
4160 | AR F VAo 5.20 |2.90 [2.30 | 2.95 |[2.70 | 4.35 8.15 | 0.00
4307 | AR FE AR Ribbon# {4477 430 [220|210| 3.70 |2.50 |3.80 8.00 0.15
440 | DHEERRE Ribbon ik 7~ 4.60 |2.40|2.20| 3,30 |2.70 | 4.00 7.90 |0.10
4507 | BH ALY ShaleurRG 4,30 |240|190| 3.65 |2.80 |3.65 7.85 0.05
4507 | A HER LUCE 5.10 |2.80[2.30| 2.85 [3.50[3.65|0.10 | 7.85 |0.00
4707 | SR PBL | BDY AT AR 7T 5.30 |2.30[3.00| 2.50 |2.90 | 4.60 7.80 | 0.05
4807 | AR EEE | BV a=T R 77 4.50 |2.80|1.70| 3.25 |2.90|3.85 7.75 | 0.05
4807 | VeRRRhZE Ribbon# ks 77 4.60 |2.50|2.10| 3.15 |2.90 | 3.95 7.75 | 0.00
500 | @l AVA NOVA#i ks 77 4.80 |2.50 [2.30 | 2.85 |2.90 |4.25 7.65 |0.10
S5INL | IRUETE Ribbon i {4 #2777 4.60 [2.70|1.90| 3.00 |2.90 |4.10 7.60 0.05
5N | AT EK E27R.G 4.40 |2.00|2.40| 3.10 |2.90 | 4.00 7.50 [0.10
5207 | HRS AT | ROV 2= T R 77 4.50 |2.30 [2.20| 3.00 |2.50 |4.50 7.50 |0.00
5407 | /Ml WERE | NOVAFT RS Z7 3.60 |2.30|1.30| 3.80 |[2.80|3.40 7.40 |0.10
5507 | ZRIRFLEE BT Z7 3.40 |1.80|1.60| 3.95 |[2.40]3.65 7.35 | 0.05
5602 | KJII FHIE | NOVAHT K77 4.00 |230|1.70| 3.25 |2.80|3.95 7.25 |0.10
560 | J\GEBES E'=27R.G 4,30 |2.00230| 2.95 |2.90|4.15 7.25 0.00
567 | FHFE ZERE | BV 2= T AEY 7T 4.40 |2.20|2.20| 2.85 |[3.00|4.15 7.25 | 0.00
5907 | iR b VA 3.90 |2.80|1.10| 3.30 |2.704.00 7.20 | 0.05
6007 | OEEEA CREA.RG 4.10 | 170|240 | 3.05 |2.80|4.15 7.15 | 0.05
6LO7 | R¥# EH | BV 22T HTAEY 77 3.90 |2.60|1.30| 3.10 |3.00 |3.90 7.00 [0.15
62017 | e x AREDP] E27R.G 3.50 |1.70 | 1.80 | 3.45 |2.80|3.75 6.95 |0.05
6207 | @Ak rE Forte Sette 4.60 |2.10|2.50| 2.35 |[3.30]4.35 6.95 0.00
6407 | MAREL | ZHERRFE TR 4.00 |2.00|2.00| 2.90 |3.20|3.90 6.90 |0.05
6507 | AT WHER | By 2= T A 7T 3.60 |1.80|1.80| 3.25 |2.90 385 6.85 |0.05
667 | AL IR Ribbon# K277 3.60 |200|1.60| 3.15 [2.90[3.95]|0.05| 6.70 |0.15
67HL | TR ERA CANDY.M.RG 3.60 |2.00|1.60| 3.05 |3.20]3.75 6.65 0.05
67AL | vt Ribbon {4t 77 4.10 |2.70 | 1.40 | 2,55 |[3.00 | 4.45 6.65 | 0.00
6907 | R EA] | MLy 2=T AR 7T 3.00 |1.40|1.60| 3.45 |2.70 |3.85 6.45 | 0.20
690 | HIIASE E27R.G 3.40 |1.90 [ 1.50 | 3.05 |2.70 | 4.25 6.45 |0.00
Favina HAK B H—hL 480 |[2.70|2.10| 2.15 |3.30|4.55 | 0.60 6.35 0.10
207 | BIRFAH Ribbon#r {45277 4.00 |220|1.80| 2.25 |[3.20 |4.55 6.25 |0.10
(RIA COSMOS 2.10 | 1.30[0.80| 4.10 |[3.10 | 2.80 6.20 | 0.05
M| MR BT | BRLY =T A 7T 3.50 |0.90 |2.60| 2.60 |2.90 |4.50 6.10 | 0.10
50| TEH AR CANDY.M.RG 2.80 |2.600.20| 3.15 |3.00]3.85 5.95 | 0.15
TSR | TH KRG | BLY 22T AR 7T 4.00 |1.80|2.20| 1.95 |[3.30|4.75 5.95 | 0.00
T | BB CREA.RG 2.80 |1.70|1.10| 3.10 |3.00|3.90 5.90 0.05
8| feE HEE ARG 3.90 |1.70 220 | 1.80 |3.30 | 4.90 5.70 | 0.20
TN | VEREVDHRB JWCPE Jr 2.50 |2.10 [0.40 | 3.00 |2.90 | 4.10 5.50 |0.20
8ONZ |  FTHIZRZA Ribbon# A 77 3.40 |[2.10|1.30| 2.05 |3.104.85 5.45 | 0.05
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2021 YFVIAR Dy 7 RIR K 227)

JHHNo.1-3

é&%’&’g 2021/03/20
757 L (R BARILT )~ 4
JEAT BRFEL Bi:ES D(#ERD) E (5 ite) US| RES | A
8L | $AREFH 2 7R.G 2.30 |1.20|1.10| 3.00 |3.00 | 4.00 5.30 0.15
82fL |  FE L JWCPE Jr 3.00 |2.100.90 | 2.25 |3.20 |4.55 5.25 0.05
83fr | e 1&H ARG 3.40 |1.50 [1.90| 1.80 |3.40 |4.80 5.20 |0.05
84 | LK Edfk ViAo 2.30 |2.100.20| 2.60 |3.20]4.20 4,90 0.30
84NL | KH &AL | BV a=T iR 77 3.70 |1.70 [2.00 | 1.20 |3.50|5.30 4.90 0.00
860\ | 5% M~ 1 ViAo 2.40 |[2.00[0.40| 2.45 |3.10 |4.45 4.85 0.05
87AL | WEH FIHR | RGEFTIAEY 77 2.70 |1.70 | 1.00| 2.05 |[3.70 |4.25 4.75 |0.10
88(ir | HLH #EA ShaleurRG 2.50 |1.50|1.00| 2.15 |3.30|4.55 4.65 0.10
8INL | EARHETY Ribbon A&7~ 2.80 |200[080| 1.80 [2.90|530]0.05| 4.55 |0.10
900z | eAEDA | ZHEEFET - ER 2.00 |1.20]0.80| 2.30 |3.30 |4.40 430 |0.25
9Lfr | HEHE AL | B a=T Bk 77 2.40 |1.20]1.20| 1.85 |3.404.75 4.25 |0.05
920 | TEERLE A 2.10 | 1.20 (090 | 1.85 |3.60|4.55 3.95 [0.30
93fr | ZHRE BAAC | LY a=THTAEY 7T 2.40 |1.30|1.10| 1.35 [3.20|5.45 3.75 [0.20
9L | kLEE LD T —2R 2.50 |1.80|0.70 | 1.25 |3.40|5.35 3.75 0.00
937 | PRI ERE Forte Sette 3.60 |1.40|2.20| 0.45 [4.00|555[0.30| 3.75 |0.00
967 |  TrNACER CREA.RG 2.20 |1.201.00| 1.50 |3.40]5.10 3.70 0.05
96NL | PNV D7 CREA.RG 2.20 |1.60|0.60| 1,50 |3.305.20 3.70 0.00
98 | Aty REAC | LY asT AR 7T 2.60 |1.40|1.20| 1.00 |3.40 |5.60 3.60 |0.10
990 | M Al ShaleurRG 1.70 |0.90 [0.80 | 1.80 |3.30 |4.90 3.50 0.10
9907 | REF B | Ly a=TETAEY 77 1.80 |0.90{0.90 | 1.70 |3.10 | 5.20 3.50 [0.00
10167 KH—5i CREA.RG 1.50 |1.50 [0.00| 1.90 |3.70 | 4.40 3.40 [0.10
10207 BEA FH | mY a=TFHiikEs 77 2.40 |0.90|1.50 | 0.85 |[3.70|5.45 3.25 |0.15
10307 “FA HHIHEE | B 2= THAER) 77 2.50 |2.00]050| 0.90 |3.60|550|0.20| 3.20 |0.05
10407 IR B | ROV 2= TR 77 2.00 |1.20[0.80| 0.85 |[3.70 |5.45 2.85 |0.35
1050 | fE&2 KR FEE ShaleurRG 1.80 |0.40 [ 1.40 | 1,00 |3.40|5.60 2.80 0.05
1060z g AKZR | BV a=T Bk 77 2.50 |1.70[0.80| 0.20 |3.90 |5.90 2.70 | 0.10
10767 HiLpsE CREA.RG 1.50 |0.90 | 0.60 | 1.35 |3.60 |5.05|0.60 2.25 0.45
108(7| HIH ZEXE | RGEMHTAERIST 1.40 |1.00|0.40| 0.70 |3.90|5.40 2.10 0.15
10907  JRHSEHE Sweett’ = 7R.G 1.30 |1.00[0.30| 1.45 |3.10]5.45]| 1.50 1.25 [0.85
L P —TEE M B 2T TR R 77 0.00 |1.25
7 | = LEM TL—A 0.00 | 0.00
L | L R | BV as TR 57 0.00 | 0.00
L | P RLSE | BV as TR 77 0.00 |0.00
VA 0.00 |0.00

B BN A#99

Powered by Bisibasystem



